Drawing
Blow pattern
Material
Plastic: PPS, Metal: S316L equivalent
Weight
Plastic: 9 g, Metal: 38 g
Max. operating pressure
Plastic*1: 0.7 MPa (100 psi), Metal: 1.0 MPa (140 psi)

Please inquire or order for a specific nozzle using this coding system.
1/4M(PT) TF-FS 42-16-010  PPS 1/4M(PT) TF-FS 42-16-010 S316L-IN
HOW TO ORDER
Ai
r p
re
ss
ur
e
(M
Pa
)
Air Consumption
Orifice diameter (OD) 1.0 is available in both plastic and metal. 0.8 and 1.2 are only available in metal.
113
141
211
280
349
419
488
523 822 1,177
767 1,099
658 942
549 786
440 630
331 474
178
222
255
318
OD:
0.8
OD:
1.0
OD:
1.2
TF-FS42
TAIFUJet®
<Example> 1/4M(PT) TF-FS 42-16-010 S316L-IN
005 ( 0.5)  008 ( 0.8)
010 ( 1.0)  012 ( 1.2)
Orifice Diameter Code
(PT)